# 121000313429

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
(0.1)10.00.00.00.00.00.00.00.00.00.00.00.00.0
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
[
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



200370082632

Un/21/21--01014--012 ++43.75

08/23/21--01017--003 \*\*11.25







August 7, 2021

EDDIE MARTRINEZ DIAZ 8285 SE 128TH LN SUMMERFIELD, FL 34491

SUBJECT: BLESSINGS TRANSPORT MARTINEZ LLC

Ref. Number: L21000313429

We have received your document for BLESSINGS TRANSPORT MARTINEZ LLC and your check(s) totaling \$43.75. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The form you submitted is for a FLORIDA CORP, but your entity is a FLORIDA LLC. Please complete and return the enclosed blank form(s).

There is a balance due of \$11.25.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Yvette Scott Document Specialist II

Letter Number: 021A00018729

RECEIVED AUG 1 & YUZI

### **COVER LETTER**

TO: Registration Section
Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: BLESSINGS TRANSPORT MARTINEZ LLC
Name of Limited Liability Company

The enclosed Articles of Amendment and feets) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Eddie Martinez Diaz

Name of Person

Blessings Transport Martinez LLC

Firm Company

82.85 SE 123 th Lane

Address

Summerfield Fl. 34491

City/State and Zip Code

bt martinez LLC @ hot mail.com

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Eddie Martinez Diaz at 352, 512-2849

Name of Person Area Code Daytime Telephone Number

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

□ \$25.00 Filing Fee

☐ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status

\$55,00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

☐ \$60.00 Filing Fee.
Certificate of Status &
Certified Copy
(additional copy is enclosed)

## Mailing Address:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

#### Street Address:

Registration Section Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303

# ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

Blessings Transport Martinez LLC

(Name with Limited Liability Company as it now appears on our records.)
(A Florida Limited Liability Company)

The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability C	Company were filed on July, 2, 2021 and assigned
Florida document number <u>L. 210003134</u>	<u>29</u>
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:	
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the lim	
	ORTMARTINEZ LLC
•	nited Liability Company," the designation "L.L.C" or the abbrevia "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:	8285 SE 128 th Ch =
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDI	17.5.5)
	Summerfield Fl 34499
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:	
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)	82855E128th CNM
	Summerfield H, 3449/
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registere agent and/or the new registered office address here:	d office address on our records, enter the name of the new registered
Name of New Registered Agent:	ddie Martinez Diaz
New Registered Office Address:	285 SE 128 th LN
Su	mmerfield Florida 34491
<del>-</del>	City Zip Code

#### New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
President	Eddie Martinez Dir	92 × 8785 SE 128th Ln	Ø/vdd
<u> </u>		Summerfield Fl. 34491	□Remove
			<b>∄€</b> Thange
<u>V</u>	Elizabeth Reyes Orto	2 <u>/</u> ·	ZAJd
cc-Presiden	r	8285 SE 128th Ln	□Remove
		Summerfield Fl 3449/3	202 Denange
AR	Joshua Martinez Frg	uena Sr.	
	O	8285 SE 128 th Ln	OF PR
		Summer Freld F1-34491	A P m P _ DChange
AP	Edizbeth N. Martiner	Reyes MRS.	□Add
		8285 SE 128th Lh	Remove
		Summerfield F1. 34491	□Change
<del>}</del>	Éddie Y. Martinez Reyes	Jr.	□Add
		_	_ <b>y</b> IRemove
		8285 SE 128th Ln Summerfield F1.34491	_ □Change
			_ DAdd
			_ □Remove
			_ 🗆 Change

• •	any other information, enter change(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary.)	
	I made mistake when filling them out	_
17	or ask: ne modification I wish to remove From	_
	- · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	M
the	corporation UC	
		_
AR	- Joshya Martnoz Figueroa Sr. - Edibeth N. Martinoz Rujes MRS.	_
AP-	- Edibeth N. Martiner Rujes MRS.	_
4	- Eddie Y- Martinez Reys, Jr.	<del></del>
		<b>-</b> .
AND	s that only Sr. Eddie Martinez Diaz-President	ent
_0	1 Ms. Elizabeth Reyer Ortiza Vice-President	
-0 14	7. 2. 2. 2. 2. 2. 2. 2. 2. 2. 2. 2. 2. 2.	GALES.
	SA F	
<del></del>		<u> </u>
		···
fective date	e, if other than the date of filing: $08/16/2021$ (optional) $7/13$	1505
<u>ote:</u> If the da	te is fisted, the date must be specific and cannot be brior to dake of filing or more than 90 days after filing.) Pursuant to 60 ate inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listective date on the Department of State's records.	
eament , ear	recover due on the preparation of their steering.	
ecord specifi	ies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier of: (b) The 90th day att	er the
- I		
ned	[16 2021	
>	× Illu I of Alin	
	Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member	
•	Eddie Martinez Dies - President.	

Filing Fee: \$25.00